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342 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 2.99

852 5.10 0.75 1.31 6.69 9.69

1344 4.92 1.40 2.45 12.05 21.74
1599 2.55 1.20 2.10 5.36 27.10
2106 5.07 0.70 1.23 6.21 33.31

2676 5.70 1.90 3.33 18.95 52.26
3097 4.21 1.90 3.33 14.00 66.26
3623 5.26 2.60 4.55 23.93 90.19
3813 1.90 2.90 5.08 9.64 99.83
3903 0.90 1.70 2.98 2.68 102.51
4130 2.27 2.00 3.50 7.95 110.45
4415 2.85 1.00 1.756 4.99 115.44
4734 3.19 1.30 2.28 7.26 122.70
5186 4.52 1.00 1.75 7.91 130.61
5434 2.48 0.80 1.40 3.47 134.08
5751 317 0.30 0.53 1.66 135.75
5909 1.58 0.30 0.53 0.83 136.58
6195 2.86 0.10 0.18 0.50 137.08
6671 4.76 0.30 0.53 2.50 139.57
6865 1.94 0.70 1.23 2.38 141.95
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Archie Brown - General Manager .

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l day of @ }4/ , 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. a p

Notary Public O

aYey, Carla Petty

%ell>"'t Notary Public, State of Texas

2F\isf My Commission Expires:
May 29, 2011
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